Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Lakes Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 10:00.2
1 364 BAILEY AMEZCUA 3 3 9:25.0 9:25.0 0:00.0
2 441 CAMPBELL TRUE 7 10 9:59.7 19:24.7 0:34.6
3 401 GWENKING 10 20 10:06.1 29:30.8 0:41.1
4 414 ABBI PERKINS 11 31 10:09.4 39:40.3 0:44.4
5 433 MAURIE TYREE 15 46 10:20.7 50:01.0 0:55.6
6 392 VICTORIA GIBBS More Than 5 10:21.8  1:00:22.9 0:56.8
7 419 RIAN SEABOLDT More Than 5 10:29.4  1:10:52.3 1:04.3
8 393 AUBREY GILE More Than 5 10:45.7 1:21:38.0 1:20.7
9 412 GABRIELLE PAYNE More Than 5 10:48.5 1:32:26.6 1:23.5
10 421 TYRA SMITH More Than 5 10:49.6  1:43:16.2 1:24.6
11 396 BASHIRAH GRIFFIN-BEY More Than 5 10:49.8  1:54:06.1 1:24.8
12 399 KAMRYN HINTON More Than 5 10:51.9 2:04:58.0 1.26.8
13 427 ANNA TAYLOR More Than 5 10:52.4  2:15:50.4 1:27.3
14 435 JAMISON WILLIAMS More Than 5 10:53.2  2:26:43.6 1:28.2
15 368 EVELYN BEATTY More Than 5 10:55.3  2:37:39.0 1:30.3
16 411 KYRSTEN PAULEY More Than 5 10:58.4  2:48:37.5 1:33.4
17 417 JENNA SAVERINO More Than 5 11:09.0 2:59:46.5 1:44.0
18 438 MORGAN WILMES More Than 5 11:53.7  3:11:40.2 2:28.6
19 440 NYA YOUNG More Than 5 12:09.4 3:23:49.7 2:44.4
20 378 TAYLOR COOK More Than 5 12:15.0 3:36:04.7 2:49.9
21 410 REGAN OEHRKE More Than 5 12:21.4  3:48:26.1 2:56.3
22 382 DANICA DAVENPORT More Than 5 12:46.2  4:01:12.3 3:21.1
23 409 ARIANNA NUNEZ More Than 5 12:49.1  4:14:01.4 3:24.0
24 429 MYA THOGERSON More Than 5 13:21.6  4:27:23.0 3:56.5
25 408 DEVON NELSON More Than 5 14:44.8  4:42:07.8 5:19.7
Team - Raytown Central Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 9:47.8

1 346 ALEXA RICHARDSON 1 1 8:39.0 8:39.0 0:00.0
2 343 MACKENZIE JAKES 2 3 8:40.2 17:19.3 0:01.1
3 347 JAMINE SANCHEZ 14 17 10:20.3 27:39.7 1:41.3
4 339 KALIELLIS 20 37 10:27.4 38:07.1 1:48.3
5 345 RANYAH RAWLINGS 28 65 10:52.0 48:59.2 2:12.9
6 342 KAYLYNN GLOSENGER More Than 5 11:31.3  1:00:30.6 2:52.3
7 344 TAYAH KEISTER More Than 5 12:42.0 1:13:12.6 4:02.9
8 340 BROOKLYN ERWIN More Than 5 13:08.1 1.26:20.7 4:29.0
9 341 GIMARIAY FLOWERS More Than 5 13:13.5  1:39:34.3 4:34.4
10 338 ILYSSA CRUICKSHANK More Than 5 14:30.6  1:54:04.9 5:51.5
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Final Team Results

Girls

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Bib No Name

Team - Pleasant Lea
Team Score (places):73

1 275 JENNA SOBEY
2 230 ZOE BROCK
3 247 MARY-ELIZABETH JOYCE
4 255 ADDISON MOORE
5 262 OSA OGBEVOEN
6 265 AYLAH REYNA
7 245 MALINA HUG
8 254 MICAH MITCHELL
9 264 TESSA REINHARDT
10 249 ALISON LESUE
11 274 CASSIDY SMOCK
12 253 LILY MCDEVITT
13 231 KATELYNN BULLARD
14 272 ADDISON SMITH
15 243 AMELIA HICKS

Team - Raytown South Middle School

Team Score (places):84

360 ALI HOFFMAN

362 SABRINA MARQUEZ
361 NYAUNA JONES
359 JAYDEN GULLY

363 DESTINY SMITH
358 SYDNEY BERNARD
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Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):101

144 JAELA MITCHELL

141 MONSERRAT DOMINGUEZ
145 LAUREN SPENCER

143 JASAYLN EDWARDS

146 A'MILAH WEDDINGTON
142 DAIKARI EDWARDS

140 ISABEL DOMINGUEZ
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Team - Campbell
Team Score (places):139

1 53 LAUREN HARDING
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:16.7

5 9:47.7
11 9:53.2
27 10:21.4
49 10:39.7
73 10:41.7

10:45.9
10:52.8
11:18.1
11:28.1
11:28.9
11:35.0
12:03.9
13:15.9
13:19.1
13:28.7

Finish Position- 4

9:47.7
19:40.9
30:02.3
40:42.0
51:23.7

1:02:09.7
1:13:02.6
1:24:20.7
1:35:48.9
1:47:17.8
1.58:52.8
2:10:56.7
2:24:12.6
2:37:31.8
2:51:00.5

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:33.7
0:51.9
0:54.0
0:58.2
1:05.1
1:30.4
1:40.4
1:41.1
1:47.3
2:16.1
3:28.1
3:31.4
3:41.0

Average Time: 10:27.9

4 9:28.3
12 10:03.4
24 10:17.0
50 10:43.8
84 11:46.8

12:35.6

Finish Position- 5

9:28.3
19:31.8
29:48.8
40:32.6
52:19.5

1:04:55.1

0:00.0
0:35.1
0:48.6
1:15.4
2:18.4
3:07.3

Average Time: 10:49.4

9 10:04.4
22 10:20.0
39 10:26.3
62 10:39.9

101 12:36.1
12:40.6
13:35.8

Finish Position- 6

10:04.4
20:24.5
30:50.9
41:30.8
54:07.0
1:06:47.6
1:20:23.5

0:00.0
0:15.5
0:21.8
0:354
2:31.6
2:36.1
3:31.3

Average Time: 10:52.2

21 10:34.1

10:34.1

0:00.0
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Girls

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 10:52.2
2 33 ASHLYNN CAFFEY 27 48 10:44.0 21:18.1 0:09.9
3 84 MAHALA SMOCK 29 77 10:57.2 32:15.4 0:23.1
4 39 ANNA CULROSS 30 107 10:57.4 43:12.8 0:23.3
5 51 LAURELI GREEN 32 139 11:08.4 54:21.2 0:34.3
6 65 RYAN LENOIR More Than 5 11:08.4  1:05:29.7 0:34.3
7 43 AUDRA DOBSON More Than 5 11:14.4  1:16:44.1 0:40.3
8 87 AUNDREA TITTLE More Than 5 11:31.2  1:28:15.3 0:57.1
9 55 LYDIA HOSACK More Than 5 11:42.2  1:39:57.6 1:08.1
10 67 DEMIANA MANGLONA More Than 5 12:33.4  1:52:31.0 1:59.3
11 25 PEYTON ANDERSON More Than 5 12:35.8  2:05:06.9 2:01.7
12 74 RAYIONA NEVELS More Than 5 12:38.0 2:17:44.9 2:03.9
13 36 LEAH COOLEY More Than 5 12:39.4  2:30:24.3 2:05.3
14 58 ADRIENNE JONES More Than 5 12:39.4  2:43:03.8 2:05.3
15 50 KINSEY GILLILAND More Than 5 12:48.8  2:55:52.6 2:14.7
16 37 ZYZA COOLEY More Than 5 12:57.9 3:08:50.6 2:23.8
17 59 ISABELLE JONES More Than 5 13:17.5  3:22:08.1 2:43.4
18 49 LAUREN GILES More Than 5 13:26.5  3:35:34.7 2:52.4
19 75 |IRENE NORMAN More Than 5 13:30.4  3:49:05.1 2:56.3
20 64 CHLOE LANEY More Than 5 13:55.0  4:03:00.2 3:20.9
21 34 MOLLEE CAUVEREN More Than 5 14:09.8  4:17:10.0 3:35.7
22 60 JOSEPHINE JONES More Than 5 14:58.0  4:32:08.1 4:23.9
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):154 Average Time: 11:30.9
1 180 PEYTON AUSTIN 19 19 10:27.3 10:27.3 0:00.0
2 188 ALICIA GINTHER 25 44 10:42.3 21:09.7 0:14.9
3 185 AYNSLIE CLINE 33 77 11:42.6 32:52.3 1:15.2
4 209 TINITI THURMAN 37 114 11:56.5 44:48.9 1:29.2
5 190 NEVAEH HALL 40 154 12:45.5 57:34.4 2:18.1
6 189 EBONIHALL More Than 5 12:57.4  1:10:31.9 2:30.0
7 204 ABBIE PACAS More Than 5 13:25.5  1:23:57.4 2:58.1
8 194 KAYLA HENDERSON More Than 5 14:19.4  1:38:16.8 3:52.0
9 206 DELANEY SILVA More Than 5 14:20.6  1:52:37.5 3:53.2
10 210 MCKENZIE WINKFIELD More Than 5 16:27.8  2:09:05.3 6:00.4
Team - Delta Woods Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):158 Average Time: 11:34.0
1 132 PAIGE THOMAS 18 18 10:27.1 10:27.1 0:00.0
2 121 ANOTIDA MAFUVADZE 31 49 11:08.1 21:35.3 0:41.0
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Race Date

September 12, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Delta Woods
Team Score (places):158

Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Girls
Final Team Results

Girls

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 11:34.0

3 128 KILEY SCOTT 35 84 11:52.6 33:28.0 1:25.5
4 105 COURTNEY CLARK 36 120 11:54.2 45:22.2 1:27.0
5 109 GRACEFILES 38 158 12:28.1 57:50.3 2:00.9
6 137 ANIEYA WILLIAMS More Than 5 13:26.8  1:11:17.2 2:59.7
7 129 ALIVIA SEE More Than 5 13:29.6  1:24:46.8 3:.02.4
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 13 RIEN MOORE Less Than 5 9:19.8 9:19.8 0:00.0
2 9 JESSICA FLATHERS Less Than 5 11:39.7 20:59.5 2:19.9
3 6 EMILY BRYAN Less Than 5 12:03.6 33:03.2 2:43.8
4 15 CASSIDY PASCHAL Less Than 5 13:29.1 46:32.3 4:09.3
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 147 SHAWNA BRYANT Less Than 5 11:51.2 11:51.2 0:00.0
2 148 KAYLEE CLARK Less Than 5 13:58.0 25:49.3 2:06.8
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 177 IVY TAYLOR Less Than 5 9:56.9 9:56.9 0:00.0
2 173 EMMA POWELL Less Than 5 10:24.1 20:21.1 0:27.1
3 161 ISABELLA DARLINGTON Less Than 5 11:08.6 31:29.7 1:11.6
4 168 MADISON Less Than 5 11:39.9 43:09.6 1:42.9
Team - Paul Kinder Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 214 KYLIE DONAHOO Less Than 5 11:16.1 11:16.1 0:00.0
2 220 AINSLEE LISK Less Than 5 11:22.9 22:39.1 0:06.8
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